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CLIENT ACCOUNT STATEMENT

Date: January 9, 2025
Name: ADEUYI AYOMIDE
Account Number: 0000557578

Address: 247 KV Extension 1, Kubwa - Abuja

Cash Wallet: NGN2.26

Posted Date Value Date
15-03-2023 15-03-2023
15-03-2023 15-03-2023
18-03-2023 18-03-2023
18-03-2023 18-03-2023
26-03-2023 26-03-2023
26-03-2023 26-03-2023
29-04-2023 29-04-2023
29-04-2023 29-04-2023
29-04-2023 29-04-2023

Description

Wallet Topup

Savings payment
(VOLUNTARY SAVINGS )

Wallet Topup

Savings payment
(ANYTIME SAVINGS)

Wallet Topup

Savings payment
(VOLUNTARY SAVINGS)

Wallet Topup

Savings Topup payment
(ANYTIME SAVINGS)

Savings Topup payment
(VOLUNTARY SAVINGS )

Type

CREDIT

SAVINGS

CREDIT

SAVINGS

CREDIT

SAVINGS

CREDIT

SAVINGS

SAVINGS

+2348099994372 B

21 Bourdillon Street, lkoyi, Lagos n

Amount

NGN4,900.00

NGN4,900.00

NGN200.00

NGN200.00

NGN4,800.00

NGN4,800.00

NGN2,100.00

NGN1,000.00

Balance

NGN4,900.00

NGNO0.00

NGN200.00

NGNO.00

NGN4,800.00

NGNO.00

NGN2,100.00

NGN1,100.00

NGN55 NGN550.00
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29-04-2023

01-05-2023

06-05-2023

06-05-2023

06-05-2023

06-05-2023

11-05-2023

11-05-2023

11-05-2023

11-05-2023

01-06-2023

01-06-2023

05-06-2023

05-06-2023

05-06-2023

05-06-2023

24-06-2023

29-04-2023

01-05-2023

06-05-2023

06-05-2023

06-05-2023

06-05-2023

11-05-2023

11-05-2023

11-05-2023

11-05-2023

01-06-2023

01-06-2023

05-06-2023

05-06-2023

05-06-2023

05-06-2023

24-06-2023

Savings Topup payment
(VOLUNTARY SAVINGS )

Wallet Interest Payment
for April

Wallet Topup

Savings Topup payment
(VOLUNTARY SAVINGS)

Savings Topup payment
(ANYTIME SAVINGS)

Savings Topup payment
(VOLUNTARY SAVINGS)

Wallet Topup

Savings Topup payment
(ANYTIME SAVINGS)

Savings Topup payment
(VOLUNTARY SAVINGS )

Savings Topup payment
(VOLUNTARY SAVINGS)

Wallet Interest Payment
for May

Witholding Tax on
Wallet Interest Payment
for May

Wallet Topup

Savings Topup payment
(VOLUNTARY SAVINGS )

Savings Topup payment
(ANYTIME SAVINGS)

Savings Topup payment
(VOLUNTARY SAVINGS )

Wallet Topup

SAVINGS

CREDIT

CREDIT

SAVINGS

SAVINGS

SAVINGS

CREDIT

SAVINGS

SAVINGS

SAVINGS

CREDIT

DEBIT

CREDIT

SAVINGS

SAVINGS

SAVINGS

CREDIT

NGN550.00

NGNO.00

NGN15,000.00

NGN6,000.00

NGN4,000.00

NGN5,000.00

NGN4,000.00

NGN3,000.00

NGN500.00

NGN500.00

NGNO0.00

-NGNO0.00

NGN1,500.00

NGN500.00

NGN500.00

NGN500.00

NGN5,000.00

NGNO.00

NGNO.00

NGN15,000.00

NGNS9,000.00

NGN5,000.00

NGNO.00

NGN4,000.00

NGN1,000.00

NGN500.00

NGNO.00

NGNO0.00

NGNO.00

NGN1,500.00

NGN1,000.00

NGN500.00

NGNO.00

NGN5,000.00



24-06-2023

24-06-2023

24-06-2023

13-07-2023

13-07-2023

13-07-2023

13-07-2023

24-06-2023

24-06-2023

24-06-2023

13-07-2023

13-07-2023

13-07-2023

13-07-2023

Savings Topup payment
(VOLUNTARY SAVINGS )

Savings Topup payment
(VOLUNTARY SAVINGS )

Savings Topup payment
(ANYTIME SAVINGS)

Savings Cancellation
Refund (VOLUNTARY
SAVINGS )

Savings Cancellation
Refund (ANYTIME
SAVINGS)

Savings Cancellation
Refund (VOLUNTARY
SAVINGS )

Withdrawal

SAVINGS

SAVINGS

SAVINGS

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

DEBIT

NGN2,000.00

NGN2,000.00

NGN1,000.00

NGN14,495.95

NGNO9,805.83

NGN13,600.48

-NGN37,900.00

NGN3,000.00

NGN1,000.00

NGNO.00

NGN14,495.95

NGN24,301.78

NGN37,902.26

NGN2.26



